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Ergebnisse

SBSV Verbandsliga - Bodensee 2018 / 2019

Mannschaftswertung - Luftpistole

1. Wettkampf

SV Radolfzell . SSV Widerhold Singen
SG Singen 04 1| : SG Gottmadingen
SV Anselfingen : SG Singen 04 11
2. Wettkampf
SV Radolfzell : SG Singen 04 1
SSV Widerhold Singen : SV Anselfingen
SG Gottmadingen : SG Singen 04 11
3. Wettkampf
SG Gottmadingen . SV Radolfzell

SG Singen 04 11
SG Singen 04 1

. SSV Widerhold Singen
: SV Anselfingen

4. Wettkampf

SG Singen 04 11 : SV Radolfzell
SSV Widerhold Singen : SG Singen 04 |
SV Anselfingen : SG Gottmadingen

5. Wettkampf

S A

SV Anselfingen : SV Radolfzell
SSV Widerhold Singen : SG Gottmadingen
SG Singen 04 11 : SG Singen 04 1

SG Singen 04 1

SV Anselfingen

SG Gottmadingen

SG Singen 04 11

SV Radolfzell

SSV Widerhold Singen

Mannschafts
Punkte
2 0
2 0
2 0
0 2
0 2
2 0
2 0
2 0
2 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Mannschafts
Punkte
6 0
4 2
4 2
2 4
2 4
0 6

Einzel
Punkte
5 0
4 1
3 2
1 4
1 4
3 2
3 2
5 0
4 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Einzel
Punkte
12 3
8 7
7 8
9 6
8 7
1 14

Ringe
1779 1320
1779 1731
1734 1716
1768 1777
1685 1741
1739 1713
1755 1743
1691 1389
1775 1724

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Ringe
5331 / 1336
5199 / 1299
5225 [/ 1338
5120 / 1285
5290 / 1339
4394 [ 1094
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Thomas Werder-Frank
Florian Bogenschiitz
Marcel Stadele
Manuela Steinke
Dieter Barchet

Rudolf Hein

Karsten Dreher

Uwe Kemmer

Sigrun Eichmann
Alfred Martin

. Wolfgang Schmitz

Helmuth Margraf
Uwe Grieger

Wolfgang Boschenrieder

Melanie Werder
Franz Bogenschiitz
Tina Eisenmann
Michael Schwehr
Rene Getzke

Rolf Getzke

. Josef Seemayer
. lgor Kotlov
. Dimitri Eisenmann

Distergeft Alexej

. Roman Psota

Juliao Comprido

. Bettina Dowell

Eugen Pauls

. Michael Krel}

. Stephan Maier

. Christian Geier

. Matthias Wollrath
. Krayer Manfred

Aufdemkamp Amelie

. Erwin Fleischer
. Fatih Aslan

. Lutz Leopold

. Michael Geiger

Einzelwertung - Luftpistole

SG Singen 04 11

SV Anselfingen

SG Singen 04 1

SG Singen 04 1

SSV Widerhold Singen
SV Radolfzell

SV Radolfzell

SV Radolfzell

SG Gottmadingen

SG Gottmadingen

SG Singen 04 11

SG Gottmadingen

SV Radolfzell

SG Gottmadingen

SG Singen 04 11

SV Anselfingen

SV Anselfingen

SV Anselfingen

SSV Widerhold Singen
SSV Widerhold Singen
SSV Widerhold Singen
SV Radolfzell

SV Anselfingen

SG Singen 04 1

SG Gottmadingen

SG Singen 04 1

SG Singen 04 11

SG Singen 04 11

SG Singen 04 11

SG Singen 04 1

SG Singen 04 1

SG Singen 04 1

SG Singen 04 1

SG Singen 04 1

SV Radolfzell

SG Gottmadingen

SV Anselfingen

SSV Widerhold Singen

369
356
365
349
349
360
355
359
345
338
346
349
341
342
345
341
337
342
331
331
309
364
358
356
357

338

318
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355
366
355
355
358
354
346
361
350
348
352
345
348
349
338
345
337
336
336
332
325
359
357

346
336
332

362
359
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347

334
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5.
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Gesamt

1083
1082
1078
1065
1063
1062
1061
1058
1055
1043
1042
1041
1037
1034
1033
1029
1018
1018
1016
997
984
723
715
711
705
690
674
653
635
362
359
357
355
354
349
347
337
334
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275
272
271
268
259
273
273
269
269
270
259
270
261
258
251
257
253
250
251
255
247
175
180
179
178
175
169
171
160

89

91

88

87

88

88

93

87

82
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